Electrothermal Catalogue
Electrothermal’s Electric Bunsen combines the advantages
of a regular gas burner with the clean, easy operation of
our Electromantles. Radiation from the heater is directed
upwards to a focal point. The Electric Bunsen is ideal for
heating test tubes, crucibles, small flasks and beakers,
regardless of their shape.
Page 32	 Electric Bunsen

Electric Bunsen Mantles
BA6101
Ordering Information
Without Controller 	 Electrical requirements
BA6101 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W
BA6101X1 	 115V 50/60Hz, 430W
BA6101X2 	 100V 50/60Hz, 480W
BA6101X3 	 90V 50/60Hz, 430W
BA6101X6 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W, EU Plug
With Controller 	 Electrical requirements
BA6101/C 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W
BA6101/CX1 	 115V 50/60Hz, 430W
BA6101/CX6 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W EU Plug
Model	 Electrical requirements
MC5	 230V, 50/60Hz, 800W
MC5X1	 115V, 50/60Hz, 460W
MC5X6	 230V, 50/60Hz, 800W, EU Plug